
roseman.edu
Roseman University is a non-profit with a 501(c)(3) designation (Tax ID#88 – 0435559). Contributions are tax deductible as provided by law.

*All sponsors will receive recognition on the University website, during presentation and from podium

PAYMENT INFO 
Pay online via credit card at www.roseman.edu/golf. Make checks payable to Roseman University of Health Sciences and mail to:

Advancement Office, Roseman University of Health Sciences, 11 Sunset Way, Henderson, NV 89014.
For more information, call 702-802-2870 or email golf@roseman.edu.

All proceeds from this event benefit Roseman University Student Scholarships!

$6,000

$6,000

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500

$1,250 

$1,000

$2,500 

$1,500 

$1,000 

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

Presenting Sponsor $10,000
2 Foursomes | Premium Recognition | Lunch for Eight

SCHOLARSHIP SPONSORSHIPS 
Gol d Sponsor 
Four Seats for Lunch

Silve r Sponsor 
Two Seats for Lunch

Bronz e Sponsor 
One Seat for Lunch

MONDAY, MAY 1, 2023
Red Rock Country Club Mountain Course

2250 A Red Springs Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89135
Join us as a Golfer or Sponsor to Make a Difference in the Lives of Students!

6:30 am Check-in, Breakfast, Team Photos & Driving Range Warm-up
  8:30 am  Shotgun Start  |   2:00 pm  Lunch, Raffle, Silent Auction & Golfer Awards

$2,000 $500 

$$750 

                         
                   

GOLF OPPORTUNITIES 
  Premium Foursome                                                $3,500
  Hole Sponsorship | Breakfast & Lunch      
Standard Foursome                                                   $2,800    
Breakfast & Lunch Included
 Twosome      $1,500    
Breakfast & Lunch Included
 Single   $775   
Breakfast & Lunch Included

$6,500 Polo Shirt Sponsor        
Foursome | Name on Golfer Shirts  
Lunch Sponsor
Foursome | Event Signage & Recognition 
Hat   Sponsor 
Foursome | Name   on           Hats
Breakfas t Sponsor 
Foursome | Event Signage & Recognition

Golf Ball Sponsor 
Company Name on Golf Balls          
Auction and Raffle Sponsor 
Signage at Auction and Raffle tables  
Towel Sponsor 
Name on Towels
Phot o Sponsor 
Company Name on Photo Matte  
Bottled Water Sponsor           
Company Name/Logo on Water Bottles             
Hol e Sponsor 
Company-staffed Tent on a Hole 
Driving Range Sign  
Company Name on Driving Range Sign

Bever age Sponsor
Foursome | Signage on Beverage Carts 
Golf Cart Sponsor      
Company Signage on All Golf Carts
Trophy Sponsor   
Company Name on Golfer Trophies

23RD




