

## **MONDAY, MAY 1, 2023**

Red Rock Country Club Mountain Course 2250 A Red Springs Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89135

Join us as a Golfer or Sponsor to Make a Difference in the Lives of Students!

6:30 am Check-in, Breakfast, Team Photos & Driving Range Warm-up
8:30 am Shotgun Start | 2:00 pm Lunch, Raffle, Silent Auction & Golfer Awards
\*All sponsors will receive recognition on the University website, during presentation and from podium

EVENT SPONSORSHIPS			
Presenting Sponsor \$10,000 2 Foursomes   Premium Recognition   Lunch for Eight			
Polo Shirt Sponsor Foursome   Name on Golfer Shirts	\$6,500	Golf Ball Sponsor Company Name on Golf Balls	\$2,000
Lunch Sponsor Foursome   Event Signage & Recognition	<b>\$6,000</b>	Auction and Raffle Sponsor Signage at Auction and Raffle tables	\$2,000
Hat Sponsor Foursome   Name on Hats	\$6,000	Towel Sponsor Name on Towels	\$1,500
Breakfast Sponsor Foursome   Event Signage & Recognition	\$ <b>5,000</b>	Photo Sponsor Company Name on Photo Matte	\$1,250
Beverage Sponsor Foursome   Signage on Beverage Carts	\$5,000	Bottled Water Sponsor Company Name/Logo on Water Bottles	\$1,000
Golf Cart Sponsor Company Signage on All Golf Carts	\$2,500	Hole Sponsor Company-staffed Tent on a Hole	\$750
Trophy Sponsor Company Name on Golfer Trophies	\$2,000		\$500
GOLF OPPORTUNITIES		SCHOLARSHIP SPONSORSHIPS	
☐ Premium Foursome Hole Sponsorship   Breakfast & Lunch	\$3,500	Gold Sponsor Four Seats for Lunch	\$2,500
Standard Foursome Breakfast & Lunch Included	\$2,800	Silver Sponsor Two Seats for Lunch	\$1,500
Breakfast & Lunch Included	\$1,500	☐ Bronze Sponsor	\$1,000
Single  Breakfast & Lunch Included	\$775	One Seat for Lunch	

## **PAYMENT INFO**

Pay online via credit card at www.roseman.edu/golf. Make checks payable to Roseman University of Health Sciences and mail to:

Advancement Office, Roseman University of Health Sciences, 11 Sunset Way, Henderson, NV 89014.

For more information, call 702-802-2870 or email golf@roseman.edu.

All proceeds from this event benefit Roseman University Student Scholarships!

ROSEMAN UNIVERSITY O F H E A L T H S C I E N C E S roseman.edu